1

o
\ Bahnhofstrasse

Train Station

Radisson

o B
(5) ' R 1 \ ‘ ‘ ‘ . v
‘s\@ss?' Q\\%\s I‘-l:'.l
z n
2 > g
% %‘ s\"t‘ss i“j
E\ O\~ o 3
www.nottooyoung.ch : :
facebook.com/nottooyoungssw s
<
\

Venue Map il
Swiss Soul Weekender 2018 N =

Lucerne ’,
2nd — 4th March 2018

@ Friday 2nd March, Allnighter

Soul Floor

El Barrio, Ladelistrasse 6

21:30 — 22:00 Fu Man Chu & Pazi
22:00 — 22:30 Buddy Flo

22:30 —23:00 Darren Sykes
23:00 — 23:30 Cristina Alonso
23:30 —00:00 Martin Erdmann
00:00 — 00:30 Joel Maslin

00:30 — 01:00 DJ Pesa

01:00 — 01:30 Fabian Bohl

01:30 — 02:00 Darren Sykes
02:00 — 02:30 Cristina Alonso
02:30 — 03:00 Martin Erdmann
03:00 — 03:30 Joel Maslin

03:30 — 04:00 Fu Man Chu & Pazi

@ Ofibeat Floor

Gewerbehalle, Baselstrasse 46
21:30 - 04:00 alternating:
Rude Attack & Andreas Dienel

Flo Dalton & Pazi

Neubad, Bireggstrasse 36
Saturday 3rd March, Alldayer
14:00 — 14:30 Giulia Medi Klock
14:30 — 15:00 Giuseppe Broso
15:00 — 15:30 Fabio Conti
15:30 — 16:00 Ash Pederick
16:00 — 16:30 Anna Hoffmann
16:30 — 17:00 Giulia Medi Klock
17:00 - 17:30 Giuseppe Broso
17:30 — 18:00 Fabio Conti
18:00 — 18:30 Ash Pederick
18:30 — 19:00 Anna Hoffmann

01:00 - 02:00 Funky Fever
02:00 — 02:45 Martin Erdmann
02:40 — 03:30 Darren Sykes
03:30 —til end Spin Club Lucerne

Bar59, Industriestrasse 5
Saturday 3rd March, Allnighter
22:00 — 22:45 Fabian Bohl
22:45 —23:30 Buddy Flo

23:30 - 00:15 Cristina Alonso
00:15-01:00 Joel Maslin

Die Kneipe, Klosterstrasse 5

Sunday 4th March, Sunday Brunch

13:00 — 13:30 Will West

13:30 — 14:00 Mark Rickards
14:00 — 14:30 Hendrik Irmscher
14:30 — 15:00 Martin Haddock
15:00 — 15:30 Imke Keyssler
15:30 — 16:00 Will West

16:00 — 16:30 Mark Rickards
16:30 — 17:00 Hendrik Irmscher
17:00 — 17:30 Martin Haddock
17:30 - 18:00 Imke Keyssler
Double Decking Special: ENG v DE
18:00 — 18:30 Mark v Hendrik
18:30 — 19:00 Martin v Imke



